Introducing...
Kennametal’s Backturning Solutions
for Small Parts Machining
…specifically engineered to maximize
productivity in small parts turning
applications!
• Two insert clamping systems available:
• Production-friendly side actuated clamp

4
5
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
6
Backturning Toolholders
Back Clamp/Screw Clamp for BT15 Style Inserts
45
� PXTR-4 (Back Clamp)
� SXTR-4 (Screw Clamp)
order number catalog number H1 H3 B L1 L2 CD F pin screw clamp wrench
right hand
3607720 PXTR0810K-4 8 2 10 125 18,5 4,2 10,2 LPA11 MS2218 — FH2
3607722 PXTR1010K-4 10 — 10 125 — 4,2 10,2 LPA11 MS2218 — FH2
3607734 PXTR1212M-4 12 — 12 150 — 4,2 12,2 LPA13 MS2218 — FH2
3607736 PXTR1616M-4 16 — 16 150 — 4,2 16,2 LPA17 MS2218 — FH2
order number catalog number H1 H3 B L1 L2 CD F pin screw clamp wrench
right hand
3607744 SXTR0810K-4 8 — 10 125 — 4,2 10,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607746 SXTR1010K-4 10 — 10 125 — 4,2 10,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607748 SXTR1212M-4 12 — 12 150 — 4,2 12,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607750 SXTR1616M-4 16 — 16 150 — 4,2 16,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607752 SXTR2020K-4 20 — 20 125 — 4,2 20,2 — — MS2215 FH10
� PXTNR (Back Clamp)
� SXTNR (Screw Clamp)
order number catalog number H1 H3 B L1 L2 CD F pin screw clamp wrench
right hand
3607716 PXTNR0810K-4 8 2 10 125 18,5 4,2 10,2 LPA11 MS2218 — FH2
3607717 PXTNR1010K-4 10 — 10 125 — 4,2 10,2 LPA11 MS2218 — FH2
3607718 PXTNR1212M-4 12 — 12 125 — 4,2 12,3 LPA13 MS2218 — FH2
3607719 PXTNR1616M-4 16 — 16 125 — 4,2 16,2 LPA17 MS2218 — FH2
order number catalog number H1 H3 B L1 L2 CD F pin screw clamp wrench
right hand
3607738 SXTNR0810K-4 8 — 10 125 — 4,2 10,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607739 SXTNR1010K-4 10 — 10 125 — 4,2 10,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607740 SXTNR1212F-4 12 — 12 85 — 4,2 12,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607741 SXTNR1212M-4 12 — 12 150 — 4,2 12,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607742 SXTNR1616M-4 16 — 16 150 — 4,2 16,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607743 SXTNR2020K-4 20 — 20 125 — 4,2 20,2 — — MS2215 FH10
Back Clamp/Screw Clamp for BTN15 Style Inserts
7
� PXTR-8 (Back Clamp)
� SXTR-8 (Screw Clamp)
order number catalog number H1 H3 B L1 L2 CD F pin screw clamp wrench
right hand
3607721 PXTR0810K-8 8 2 10 125 18,5 8,2 10,2 LPA11 MS2218 — FH2
3607733 PXTR1010K-8 10 — 10 125 — 8,2 10,2 LPA11 MS2218 — FH2
3607735 PXTR1212M-8 12 — 12 150 — 8,2 12,2 LPA13 MS2218 — FH2
3607737 PXTR1616M-8 16 — 16 150 — 8,2 16,2 LPA17 MS2218 — FH2
order number catalog number H1 H3 B L1 L2 CD F pin screw clamp wrench
right hand
3607745 SXTR0810K-8 8 — 10 125 — 8,2 10,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607747 SXTR1010K-8 10 — 10 125 — 8,2 10,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607749 SXTR1212M-8 12 — 12 150 — 8,2 12,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607751 SXTR1616M-8 16 — 16 150 — 8,2 16,2 — — MS2215 FH10
3607753 SXTR2020K-8 20 — 20 125 — 8,2 20,2 — — MS2215 FH10
Backturning Toolholders
Back Clamp/Screw Clamp for BT23 Style Inserts
40
For more information or to place an order, contact your